
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

5 

14 

27 

24A 

98 

15 

99 

9 

12 

22A 

6 

30 

22B 

9A 

23 

6A 

22 

717 

01 

17 

39 

5A 

2 

99 

54 

97 

Name 

Mike Skinner 

Phil Lasco 

Marc Montour 

Bruce Raymond 

Bryan Collyer 

Colin Cohen 

Debbie Cloud 

Michael Slutz 

Marc Sharinn 

Alan Davison 

Kenny Bupp 

Louis Philippe Montour 

Steven Davison 

Harry Hinkle 

Henry Gilbert 

Brad Hoyt 

Scott Borchetta 

Carlos Dominguez 

Rodney Reston 

Randal Cassling 

John Higgins 

Andrew Franzone 

Todd Treffert 

Matt Joffe 

Rob Metka 

David Russell 

Class 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT2 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10SC3 

10SC4 

10SC3 

10GT3 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10GT4 

10AP 

10SC2 

10GT4 

10SC3 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10SC3 

10GT4 

10IGT 

10IGT 

10NC 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

2 

1 

3 

1 

4 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

1 

8 

5 

2 

3 

6 

9 

4 

5 

1 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Best Tm 

2:12.173 

2:12.613 

2:16.440 

2:16.958 

2:17.802 

2:19.229 

2:18.126 

2:21.279 

2:20.794 

2:20.881 

2:18.230 

2:17.143 

2:21.688 

2:22.671 

2:25.221 

2:26.542 

2:29.613 

2:30.351 

2:29.599 

2:31.279 

2:31.231 

2:31.612 

2:22.486 

2:14.999 

2:44.161 

Year 

2004 

2000 

2014 

1985 

2001 

2009 

2006 

2007 

2003 

2000 

2000 

2006 

2008 

2013 

2014 

1969 

1981 

2007 

2005 

2005 

2017 

2004 

2000 

2018 

2012 

2018 

Make/Model 

Toyota Tundra Truck 10 

Panoz GTS 

Aston Martin Vantage GT3 

Pontiac Firebird 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Ferrari 458 Challenge 

Ford Fusion SC 

Chevrolet COT 

Dodge Charger 

Panoz GTS 

Ford Taurus 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Aston Martin N24 

Dodge Challenger 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Buick Regal 

Porsche 997 

Chevrolet Monte Carlo 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

Toyota Tundra 

Nissan GT-R 

Porsche MR Cup 

Ferrari 458 

Aston Martin Vantage 

Engine 

354cid 

7000cc 

350cid 

4580cc 

358cid 

358cid 

427cid 

6200cc 

4700cc 

358cid 

460cid 

358cid 

358cid 

3600cc 

2700cc 

4000cc 

4800cc 

Hometown 

Port Orange FL 

Venice FL 

Saint-Donat QC 

Plainfield IN 

Daytona Beach FL 

Southlake TX 

Naples FL 

Bolivar OH 

Cold Spring Harbor NY 

Springdale AR 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Saint-Donat QC 

Arlington VA 

Marietta GA 

Miramar FL 

Wayzata MN 

Nashville TN 

Gainesville GA 

Palm City FL 

Omaha NE 

Dayton OH 

Port Orange FL 

Sarasota FL 

Delray Beach FL 

Del Ray Beach FL 

Orlando FL 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 3/2/2019 6:18:19 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

1:26.857 

Avg. Speed 

31.245 

Best Lap Tm 

2:12.173 

Best Speed 

101.866 

Best Lap by 

5 - Mike Skinner 

Sebring Vintage Classic 

Group 10 

Group 10 Race 1 

Race (5 Laps) started at 15:32:36 

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 miles 

3/2/2019 03:15 PM 


